Pecan Show Summary

Classic and New

Apache

Barton

Burkett

Comanche

GraTex

Mahan

Navaho

Other Varieties

Friday, January 22, 2021

3001

3002

3101

3301
3302
3304

3305

3501

3502

3801

4101

4102

4401

5501

5502

Jemmye

Bill

Belding Farms

Bill

Bobbie

Bill

Jon

BMK Farm

Ethan

Chester

BMK Farm

Belding Farms

Bill

Chester

Jemmye

Johnson

Doyle

Book

Jay

Doyle

Rampone

Sullivan

McCown

Doyle

McCown

Johnson

Jones

Menard

Pecos

Runnels
Taylor
Menard

Andrews

Menard

Pecos

Runnels

Menard

Pecos

Menard

Runnels

Jones

50.12

3736

60.89

3739
51.84
40.50

44.43

40.39

56.70

54.19

43.12

39-93

60.64

42.87
63.98

56.35%

57.00%

58.93%

51.94%

55.20%

53.21%

55.04%

51.91%

51.13%

59.62%

54.56%

57.22%

55.08%

54.06%

53.17%

2nd Place

1st Place

DQ-Not Barton, Wester

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place

Grazona

1st Place Grand Champion Tejas

Page1of4



Commercial

Podsednik

San Saba Impro

Success

Variety Seedlin

Cheyenne

Choctaw

Friday, January 22, 2021

5503
5504

5505

4601

4801

5201

5401
5402
5403
5404

5405

201
203
204
205

206

301

303

K& K Pecans
Bill

Jeremy

H&H Pecans

Ann

Jaleigh

K&K Pecans
Rodger
Ethan

BMK Farm

Ethan

Olsak Farms
Chester

Bill

Sheila

Jon

Billy

Jayte

Doyle

Martin

Stokes

Johnson

Lister

Sullivan

Sullivan

McCown
Doyle
Jones

Rampone

Haddix

Martin

Menard
Menard

Andrews

Callahan

Andrews

Fisher

Menard
Nolan
Pecos
Menard

Pecos

Schleicher
Runnels
Menard
Taylor

Andrews

Callahan

Andrews

61.55

57.64

106.23

3436

148.72

51.60

45.18
66.03

68.31
48.05

71.43

43.12
47-75
39.51
60.08

58.68

51.14

55.72

57-53%
59.47%

47.78%

50.76%

50.82%

53.81%

53.78%
54.15%
48.80%
48.52%

54.80%

56.75%
56.84%
53.40%
45.83%

56.53%

53.10%

54.55%

2nd Place

More likely Tejas

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place Reserve Champio
2nd Place

Not Desirable, moved to
3rd Place Not Schley, moved to V

Not Burkett, Moved to S

3rd Place
2nd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Page 2 of 4



Desirable

Hopi

Kanza

Kiowa

Mohawk

Oconee

Pawnee

Sioux

Waco

Friday, January 22, 2021

304

401

601
602

603

701

801

802

901

902

1101

1201
1203
1204

1205

1402

1501

K&K Pecans

Bill

Chester
K&K Pecans

Jeremy

K&K Pecans

John

Jeremy

Bobbie

Jon

Bill

Olsak Farms

K&K Pecans

Belding Farms

Amador

Jeremy

Chester

Doyle

McCown

Martin

Wilde

Martin

Jay

Rampone

Doyle

Pando

Martin

McCown

Menard

Menard

Runnels
Menard

Andrews

Menard

Tom Green

Andrews

Taylor

Andrews

Menard

Schleicher
Menard
Pecos

Andrews

Andrews

Runnels

41.01

43.62

62.14
52.62

108.78

51.96

49.20

101.48

3449

49.96

47.60

39.14
38.34
39.24

59.61

112.00

51.96

53.80%

51.15%

60.00%

60.56%

54.20%

50.52%

55.86%

43.85%

60.53%

52.86%

55.19%

60.91%
57.31%
57.79%
56.11%

50.12%

53.72%

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place
3rd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place

Grand Champion

Page3of4



Western

Wichita

Natives

Lightest Pecan

Natives

State Champion

Friday, January 22, 2021

1601
1602

1603

1702
1703
1704
1705
1706

1707

7201

7202

7001

7002

7003

7101

7102

Eldorado Pecan Orc
Belding Farms

Jon

Olsak Farms
Eldorado Pecan Orc
Belding Farms
Jemmye

Jeremy

John

Don

Katherine

BMK Farm
Jemmye

K&K Pecans

Chester

Ann

Rampone

Johnson
Martin

Kniffen

Denny

Kniffen

Johnson

McCown

Kniffen

Schleicher
Pecos

Andrews

Schleicher
Schleicher
Pecos
Jones
Andrews

Menard

Taylor

Menard

Menard
Jones

Menard

Runnels

Menard

52.14
60.97
60.80

57-42
55.66
45.96
45.59
74-36

46.71

150.70

621.37

88.59
63.80

124.96

70.00

7573

59.77%
58.60%

49.73%

60.76%
59-39%
60.08%
59.80%
53.211%

59.11%

51.76%
38.40%

50.14%

59.88%

45.41%

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place Reserve Champio

3rd Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place  Grand Champion

2nd Place  Reserve Champio

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

Page 4 of 4



