Pecan Show Summary										
Division	Variety	ID	First Name	Last Name	County	Nuts/ pound F	Pct Kernel Award	Champ	Notes	
Classic and New										
	Apache									
		3001	Jemmye	Johnson	Jones	50.12	56.35% 2nd Place			
		3002	Bill	Doyle	Menard	37.36	57.00% 1st Place			
	Barton									
		3101	Belding Farms		Pecos	60.89	58.93%		DQ-Not Barton, Wester	
	Burkett									
		3301	Bill	Book	Runnels	37.39	51.94% 1st Place			
		3302	Bobbie	Jay	Taylor	51.84	55.20%			
		3304	Bill	Doyle	Menard	40.50	53.21% 2nd Place			
		3305	Jon	Rampone	Andrews	44.43	55.04% 3rd Place			
	Comanche									
		3501	BMK Farm		Menard	40.39	51.91% 1st Place			
		3502	Ethan	Sullivan	Pecos	56.70	51.13% 2nd Place			
	GraTex									
		3801	Chester	McCown	Runnels	54.19	59.62% 1st Place			
	Mahan									
		4101	BMK Farm		Menard	43.12	54.56% 2nd Place			
		4102	Belding Farms		Pecos	39.93	57.22% 1st Place			
	Navaho			- -						
		4401	Bill	Doyle	Menard	60.64	55.08% 1st Place			
	Other Varieties		Chaster	McCourt	Dunnele	0-	54 2604		Crazana	
		5501	Chester	McCown	Runnels	42.87	54.06%		Grazona	
		5502	Jemmye	Johnson	Jones	63.98	53.17% 1st Place	Grand Champion	Tejas	

Division	Variety	ID	First Name	Last Name	County	Nuts/ pound	Pct Kernel	Award	Champ	Notes
		5503	K& K Pecans		Menard	61.55	57.53%	2nd Place		
		5504	Bill	Doyle	Menard	57.64	59.47%			
		5505	Jeremy	Martin	Andrews	106.23	47.78%			More likely Tejas
	Podsednik	_								
		4601	H&H Pecans		Callahan	34.36	50.76%	1st Place		
	San Saba Impro		A a a	Stokes	Andrews	1 (9 7 7		t ct Place		
	Success	4801	Ann	Stokes	Andrews	148.72	50.82%	IST PIACE		
	SUCCESS	5201	Jaleigh	Johnson	Fisher	51.60	53.81%	1st Place		
	Variety Seedlin	-				<u> </u>				
	,	5401	K&K Pecans		Menard	45.18	53.78%	1st Place	Reserve Champio	
		5402	Rodger	Lister	Nolan	66.03	54.15%	2nd Place		
		5403	Ethan	Sullivan	Pecos	68.31	48.80%			Not Desirable, moved to
		5404	BMK Farm		Menard	48.05	48.52%	3rd Place		Not Schley, moved to V
		5405	Ethan	Sullivan	Pecos	71.43	54.80%			Not Burkett, Moved to S
Commercial										
	Cheyenne									
		201	Olsak Farms		Schleicher	43.12	56.75%	3rd Place		
		203	Chester	McCown	Runnels	47.75	56.84%	2nd Place		
		204	Bill	Doyle	Menard	39.51	53.40%	1st Place		
		205	Sheila	Jones	Taylor	60.08	45.83%			
		206	Jon	Rampone	Andrews	58.68	56.53%			
	Choctaw									
		301	Billy	Haddix	Callahan	51.14		2nd Place		
		303	Jayte	Martin	Andrews	55.72	54.55%	3rd Place		

Division	Variety	ID	First Name	Last Name	County	Nuts/ pound P	ct Kernel Award	Champ Notes
	Desirable	304	K&K Pecans		Menard	41.01	53.80% 1st Place	
	Desirable	401	Bill	Doyle	Menard	43.62	51.15% 1st Place	
	Норі					c		
		601	Chester	McCown	Runnels	62.14	60.00% 2nd Place	
		602	K&K Pecans		Menard	52.62	60.56% 1st Place	
		603	Jeremy	Martin	Andrews	108.78	54.20% 3rd Place	
	Kanza	701	K&K Pecans		Menard	51.96	50.52% 1st Place	
	Kiowa							
		801	John	Wilde	Tom Green	49.20	55.86% 1st Place	
		802	Jeremy	Martin	Andrews	101.48	43.85% 2nd Place	
	Mohawk							
		901	Bobbie	Jay	Taylor	34.49	60.53% 1st Place	
		902	Jon	Rampone	Andrews	49.96	52.86% 2nd Place	
	Oconee							
		1101	Bill	Doyle	Menard	47.60	55.19% 1st Place	
	Pawnee							
		1201	Olsak Farms		Schleicher	39.14	60.91% 1st Place	Grand Champion
		1203	K&K Pecans		Menard	38.34	57.31% 3rd Place	
		1204	Belding Farms		Pecos	39.24	57.79% 2nd Place	
		1205	Amador	Pando	Andrews	59.61	56.11%	
	Sioux							
		1402	Jeremy	Martin	Andrews	112.00	50.12% 1st Place	
	Waco							
		1501	Chester	McCown	Runnels	51.96	53.72% 1st Place	

Division	Variety	ID	First Name	Last Name	County	Nuts/ pound I	Pct Kernel Award	Champ	Notes
	Western								
		1601	Eldorado Pecan Orc		Schleicher	52.14	59.77% 1st Place		
		1602	Belding Farms		Pecos	60.97	58.60% 2nd Place		
		1603	Jon	Rampone	Andrews	60.80	49.73% 3rd Place		
	Wichita								
		1702	Olsak Farms		Schleicher	57.42	60.76%		
		1703	Eldorado Pecan Orc		Schleicher	55.66	59.39%		
		1704	Belding Farms		Pecos	45.96	60.08% 1st Place	Reserve Champio	
		1705	Jemmye	Johnson	Jones	45.59	59.80% 3rd Place		
		1706	Jeremy	Martin	Andrews	74.36	53.11%		
		1707	John	Kniffen	Menard	46.71	59.11% 2nd Place		
Natives									
	Lightest Pecan								
		7201	Don	Denny	Taylor	150.70	2nd Place		
		7202	Katherine	Kniffen	Menard	621.37	1st Place		
	Natives								
		7001	BMK Farm		Menard	88.59	51.76% 1st Place	Grand Champion	
		7002	Jemmye	Johnson	Jones	63.80	38.40% 2nd Place	Reserve Champio	
		7003	K&K Pecans		Menard	124.96	50.14% 3rd Place		
	State Champion	ı							
		7101	Chester	McCown	Runnels	70.00	59.88% 1st Place		
		7102	Ann	Kniffen	Menard	75.73	45.41% 2nd Place		